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SPEZIFIKATIONEN / SPECIFICATIONS

Rahmen / Frame
Gabel / Fork

Umwerfer / Front derailleur
Schaltwerk / Rear derailleur
Schalthebel / Shift lever
Kettenradgarnitur / Crankset
Innenlager / Bottom bracket
Zahnkranz (hinten) / Sprocket
Kette / Chain

Bremshebel / Brake lever
Bremse vorne / Brake front
Bremse hinten / Brake rear
Reifen / Tyres

Felgen /Rims

Vorderradnabe / Front wheel hub
Hinterradnabe / Rear wheel hub
Speichen / Spokes

Lenker / Handlebar
Griffe / Grips

Vorbau / Stem

Steuersatz / Headset

Sattel /Saddle

Sattelstiitze / Seat post
Pedale / Pedals
Scheinwerfer / Headlight
Ricklicht / Rear light
Dynamo / Dynamo
Gepacktrager / Carrier
Schutzbleche / Fenders
Stander / Stand
Gewicht / Weight

Zul. Gesamtgewicht / Permitted
total weight

Bicycle type

aluminium 6061

SR Suntour M3010, steel spring, Travel: 50mm, steel steerer tube

11/8"

Shimano Tourney TY300

Shimano Tourney TY300, 21-speed
Shimano Tourney EF41, rapidfire
Shimano TY301, aluminium, 24-42 teeth
VP BC75T, BSA

Shimano TZ31, 14-34 teeth
KMCZ51

Shimano EF41

V-Brake

V-Brake

(ST C-1437, 53-559, reflex

XLC FW, double-walled rim, aluminium
Shimano Nexus hub dynamo C3000
aluminium hub, sealed

black, black

ATB handlebar

kid's grips

aluminium, A-head

A-Head 11/8"

Winora ATB

patent, 27.2mm, aluminium

plastic, non-slip

AXA Compactline 20, 20 lux

Trelock LS 633, LED-rear light, stand light
Shimano Nexus C3000, 1.5W
upgradable

plastic

aluminium, adjustable

14.5kg

130kg

bikes for kids and teenagers

VARIATIONEN / VARIATIONS

ARTIKELNUMMER / ORDER NUMBER

ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB

26"
26"
26"
26"
26"
26"
26"
26"

35cm
40 cm
45 cm
50 cm
35 cm
40 cm
45 cm
50 cm

4044021935
4044021940
4044021945
4044021950
4044121935
4044121940
4044121945
4044121950

black matt
black matt
black matt
black matt
platinum blue
platinum blue
platinum blue
platinum blue

KIDS / ATB




